
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

20 Night Dubai to Southampton Cruise

Ship Cunard Queen Mary 2
Date Friday, 10 April 2026
Duration 20 nights

From Dubai to Southampton
Prices from £83 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£1664 PP

Outside From

£2474 PP

Balcony From

£2564 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Fri 10/04/2026 Dubai Embark

Sat 11/04/2026 At Sea

Sun 12/04/2026 Muscat Arrive: early morning, Depart: afternoon

Mon 13/04/2026 At Sea

Tue 14/04/2026 At Sea

Wed 15/04/2026 At Sea

Thu 16/04/2026 At Sea

Fri 17/04/2026 At Sea

Sat 18/04/2026 Safaga (Tours To Luxor) Arrive: early morning

Sun 19/04/2026 Safaga (Tours To Luxor) Depart: evening

Mon 20/04/2026 At Sea

Tue 21/04/2026 Suez Canal Arrive: early morning, Depart: afternoon

Wed 22/04/2026 At Sea

Thu 23/04/2026 Piraeus (Tours To Athens) Arrive: early morning, Depart: early evening

Fri 24/04/2026 At Sea



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Day-by-day continued ...

Sat 25/04/2026 At Sea

Sun 26/04/2026 At Sea

Mon 27/04/2026 Cadiz (Tours To Seville) Arrive: early morning, Depart: afternoon

Tue 28/04/2026 At Sea

Wed 29/04/2026 At Sea

Thu 30/04/2026 Southampton Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Standard Inside (IF) £1664 Standard Inside (IE) £1709

Standard Inside (IC) £1754 Standard Inside (IB) £1799

Atrium view inside (HB) £1979 Standard Oceanview (EF) £2474

Balcony Stateroom (obstructed view) (DF) £2564 Balcony Stateroom (obstructed view) (DC) £2609

Balcony Stateroom (obstructed view) (DB) £2609 Balcony Stateroom (BZ) £2654

Balcony Stateroom (BY) £2744 Balcony Stateroom (BV) £2789

Balcony Stateroom (BU) £2969 Balcony Stateroom (BF) £3509

Balcony Stateroom (BC) £3599

Flight + Cruise, flying from London (All Airports)

Standard Inside (IF) £2254 Standard Inside (IE) £2299

Standard Inside (IC) £2344 Standard Inside (IB) £2389

Atrium view inside (HB) £2569 Standard Oceanview (EF) £3064

Balcony Stateroom (obstructed view) (DF) £3154 Balcony Stateroom (obstructed view) (DC) £3199

Balcony Stateroom (obstructed view) (DB) £3199 Balcony Stateroom (BZ) £3244

Balcony Stateroom (BY) £3334 Balcony Stateroom (BV) £3379

Balcony Stateroom (BU) £3559 Balcony Stateroom (BF) £4099

Balcony Stateroom (BC) £4189

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


